PENNSYLVANIA HEARTLAND ATHLETIC CONFERENCE

Day 1 - Friday, March 27 @ 4:30
Central Mt. @ Milton
Shikellamy @ Shamokin
Selinsgrove @ Danville

Jersey Shore @ Bye

Day 2 - Monday, March 30 @ 4:30
Shikellamy @ Central Mt.

Milton @ Selinsgrove

Shamokin @ Jersey Shore
Danville @ Bye

Day 3 -Wednesday, April 1 @ 4:30
Selinsgrove @ Central Mt.

Jersey Shore @ Shikellamy
Danville @ Shamokin

Milton @ Bye

Day 4 - Friday, April 3 @ 4:30
Central Mt. @ Jersey Shore
Shikellamy @ Danville
Shamokin @ Milton
Selinsgrove @ Bye

Day 5 - Wednesday, April 15 @ 4:30
Danville @ Jersey Shore

Shamokin @ Selinsgrove

Milton @ Shikellamy

Central Mt. @ Bye

Day 6-Friday, April 17 @ 4:30
Danville @ Central Mt.
Jersey Shore @ Milton
Selinsgrove @ Shikellamy
Shamokin @ Bye

Day 7-Monday, April 20 @ 4:30
Central Mt. @ Shamokin
Milton @ Danville

Jersey Shore @ Selinsgrove
Shikellamy @ Bye

Varsity Baseball
2020 Season

Division 1

Day 8- Wednesday, April 22 @ 4:30
Milton @ Central Mt.

Shamokin @ Shikellamy

Danville @ Selinsgrove

Bye @ Jersey Shore

Day 9-Friday, April 24 @ 4:30
Central Mt. @ Shikellamy
Selinsgrove @ Milton

Jersey Shore @ Shamokin
Bye @ Danville

Day 10- Monday, April 27 @ 4:30
Central Mt. @ Selinsgrove
Shikellamy @ Jersey Shore
Shamokin @ Danville

Bye @ Milton

Day 11-Wednesday, April 29 @ 4:30
Jersey Shore @ Central Mt.
Danville @ Shikellamy

Milton @ Shamokin

Bye @ Selinsgrove

Day 12- Monday, May 4 @ 4:30
Jersey Shore @ Danville
Selinsgrove @ Shamokin
Shikellamy @ Milton

Bye @ Central Mt.

Day 13-Wednesday, May 6 @ 4:30
Central Mt. @ Danville

Milton @ Jersey Shore

Shikellamy @ Selinsgrove

Bye @ Shamokin

Day 14-Friday, May 8 @ 4:30
Shamokin @ Central Mt.
Danville @ Milton
Selinsgrove @ Jersey Shore
Bye @ Shikellamy



